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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 5 0.04% 5 0.04% 13451  100.00% 129.01-130 73 0.54% 2595 19.29% 10929 81.25%
178.01-179 7 0.05% 12 0.09% 13446 99.96% 128.01-129 106 0.79% 2701 20.08% 10856 80.71%
177.01-178 5 0.04% 17 0.13% 13439 99.91% 127.01-128 95 0.71% 2796 20.79% 10750 79.92%
176.01-177 3 0.02% 20 0.15% 13434 99.87% 126.01-127 93 0.69% 2889 21.48% 10655 79.21%
175.01-176 14 0.10% 34 0.25% 13431 99.85% 125.01-126 86 0.64% 2975 22.12% 10562 78.52%
174.01-175 1 0.08% 45 0.33% 13417 99.75% 124.01-125 91 0.68% 3066 22.79% 10476 77.88%
173.01-174 12 0.09% 57 0.42% 13406 99.67% 123.01-124 82 0.61% 3148 23.40% 10385 77.21%
172.01-173 16 0.12% 73 0.54% 13394 99.58% 122.01-123 79 0.59% 3227 23.99% 10303 76.60%
171.01-172 14 0.10% 87 0.65% 13378 99.46% 121.01-122 97 0.72% 3324 24.71% 10224 76.01%
170.01-171 17 0.13% 104 0.77% 13364 99.35% 120.01-121 84 0.62% 3408 25.34% 10127 75.29%
169.01- 170 29 0.22% 133 0.99% 13347 99.23% 119.01-120 92 0.68% 3500 26.02% 10043 74.66%
168.01 - 169 22 0.16% 155 1.15% 13318 99.01% 118.01-119 102 0.76% 3602 26.78% 9951 73.98%
167.01 - 168 31 0.23% 186 1.38% 13296 98.85% 117.01-118 89 0.66% 3691 27.44% 9849 73.22%
166.01 - 167 28 0.21% 214 1.59% 13265 98.62% 116.01-117 98 0.73% 3789 28.17% 9760 72.56%
165.01 - 166 24 0.18% 238 1.77% 13237 98.41% 115.01-116 100 0.74% 3889 28.91% 9662 71.83%
164.01 - 165 25 0.19% 263 1.96% 13213 98.23% 114.01-115 118 0.88% 4007 29.79% 9562 71.09%
163.01 - 164 31 0.23% 294 219% 13188 98.04% 113.01-114 75 0.56% 4082 30.35% 9444 70.21%
162.01- 163 45 0.33% 339 2.52% 13157 97.81% 112.01-113 84 0.62% 4166 30.97% 9369 69.65%
161.01 - 162 34 0.25% 373 277% 13112 97.48%  111.01-112 88 0.65% 4254 31.63% 9285 69.03%
160.01 - 161 46 0.34% 419 3.12% 13078 97.23% 110.01- 111 90 0.67% 4344 32.29% 9197 68.37%
159.01 - 160 46 0.34% 465 3.46% 13032 96.88%  109.01- 110 99 0.74% 4443 33.03% 9107 67.71%
158.01 - 159 29 0.22% 494 3.67% 12986 96.54% 108.01-109 128 0.95% 4571 33.98% 9008 66.97%
157.01- 158 55 0.41% 549 4.08% 12957 96.33% 107.01-108 97 0.72% 4668 34.70% 8880 66.02%
156.01 - 157 62 0.46% 611 4.54% 12902 95.92% 106.01 - 107 94 0.70% 4762 35.40% 8783 65.30%
155.01 - 156 45 0.33% 656 4.88% 12840 95.46% 105.01 - 106 107 0.80% 4869 36.20% 8689 64.60%
154.01 - 155 57 0.42% 713 5.30% 12795 95.12% 104.01-105 112 0.83% 4981 37.03% 8582 63.80%
153.01 - 154 73 0.54% 786 5.84% 12738 94.70% 103.01 - 104 105 0.78% 5086 37.81% 8470 62.97%
152.01-153 74 0.55% 860 6.39% 12665 94.16% 102.01- 103 109 0.81% 5195 38.62% 8365 62.19%
151.01 - 152 61 0.45% 921 6.85% 12591 93.61% 101.01-102 119 0.88% 5314 39.51% 8256 61.38%
150.01 - 151 73 0.54% 994 7.39% 12530 93.15% 100.01 - 101 110 0.82% 5424 40.32% 8137 60.49%
149.01 - 150 55 0.41% 1049 7.80% 12457 92.61%  99.01-100 106 0.79% 5530 41.11% 8027 59.68%
148.01 - 149 78 0.58% 1127 8.38% 12402 92.20%  98.01-99 108 0.80% 5638 41.92% 7921 58.89%
147.01- 148 61 0.45% 1188 8.83% 12324 91.62%  97.01-98 125 0.93% 5763 42.84% 7813 58.08%
146.01 - 147 71 0.53% 1259 9.36% 12263 91.17%  96.01-97 M 0.83% 5874 43.67% 7688 57.16%
145.01 - 146 68 0.51% 1327 9.87% 12192 90.64%  95.01-96 132 0.98% 6006 44.65% 7577 56.33%

144.01 - 145 67 0.50% 1394 10.36% 12124 90.13%  94.01-95 102 0.76% 6108 45.41% 7445 55.35%
143.01 - 144 68 0.51% 1462 10.87% 12057 89.64%  93.01-94 123 091% 6231 46.32% 7343 54.59%
142.01- 143 69 0.51% 1531 11.38% 11989 89.13%  92.01-93 115 0.85% 6346 47.18% 7220 53.68%
141.01 - 142 104 0.77% 1635 12.16% 11920 88.62%  91.01-92 107 0.80% 6453 47.97% 7105 52.82%
140.01 - 141 74 0.55% 1709 12.71% 11816 87.84%  90.01-91 114 0.85% 6567 48.82% 6998 52.03%
139.01 - 140 68 051% 1777 13.21% 11742 87.29%  89.01-90 124 0.92% 6691 49.74% 6884 51.18%
138.01-139 75 0.56% 1852 13.77% 11674 86.79%  88.01-89 104 0.77% 6795 50.52% 6760 50.26%
137.01-138 67 0.50% 1919 14.27% 11599 86.23%  87.01-88 126 0.94% 6921 51.45% 6656 49.48%
136.01 - 137 84 0.62% 2003 14.89% 11532 85.73%  86.01-87 120 0.89% 7041 52.35% 6530 48.55%
135.01-136 74 0.55% 2077 15.44% 11448 85.11%  85.01-86 116 0.86% 7157 53.21% 6410 47.65%
134.01-135 91 0.68% 2168 16.12% 11374 84.56%  84.01-85 131 0.97% 7288 54.18% 6294 46.79%
133.01- 134 101 0.75% 2269 16.87% 11283 83.88%  83.01-84 131 0.97% 7419 55.16% 6163 45.82%
132.01-133 73 0.54% 2342 17.41% 11182 83.13%  82.01-83 115 0.85% 7534 56.01% 6032 44.84%
131.01-132 88 0.65% 2430 18.07% 11109 82.59%  81.01-82 133 0.99% 7667 57.00% 5917 43.99%
130.01 - 131 92 0.68% 2522 18.75% 11021 81.93%  80.01-81 125 0.93% 7792 57.93% 5784 43.00%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01- 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01 - 58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01 - 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01- 38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01- 34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

A& Hotk
115 0.85%
101 0.75%
119 0.88%
116 0.86%
116 0.86%
121 0.90%
113 0.84%
125 0.93%
141 1.05%
119 0.88%
138 1.03%
101 0.75%
129 0.96%
122 0.91%
108 0.80%
125 0.93%
126 0.94%
110 0.82%
123 0.91%
116 0.86%
131 0.97%
105 0.78%
108 0.80%
109 0.81%
110 0.82%
107 0.80%
74 0.55%
100 0.74%
93 0.69%
102 0.76%
94 0.70%
88 0.65%
104 0.77%
86 0.64%
80 0.59%
83 0.62%
94 0.70%
71 0.53%
76 0.57%
75 0.56%
64 0.48%
63 0.47%
39 0.29%
47 0.35%
39 0.29%
43 0.32%
39 0.29%
50 0.37%
35 0.26%
34 0.25%

N
7907

8008
8127
8243
8359
8480
8593
8718
8859
8978
9116
9217
9346
9468
9576
9701
9827
9937

10060

10176

10307

10412

10520

10629

10739

10846

10920
11020
11113
11215
11309
11397
11501
11587
11667
11750
11844
11915
11991

12066

12130

12193

12232

12279

12318

12361

12400

12450

12485

12519

BTtk
58.78%
59.53%
60.42%
61.28%
62.14%
63.04%
63.88%
64.81%
65.86%
66.75%
67.77%
68.52%
69.48%
70.39%
71.19%
72.12%
73.06%
73.88%
74.79%
75.65%
76.63%
77.41%
78.21%
79.02%
79.84%
80.63%
81.18%
81.93%
82.62%
83.38%
84.08%
84.73%
85.50%
86.14%
86.74%
87.35%
88.05%
88.58%
89.15%
89.70%
90.18%
90.65%
90.94%
91.29%
91.58%
91.90%
92.19%
92.56%
92.82%
93.07%
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N
5659

5544
5443
5324
5208
5092
4971
4858
4733
4592
4473
4335
4234
4105
3983
3875
3750
3624
3514
3391
3275
3144
3039
2931
2822
2712
2605
2531
2431
2338
2236
2142
2054
1950
1864
1784
1701
1607
1536
1460
1385
1321
1258
1219
1172
1133
1090
1051
1001
966

[Epaew
42.07%
41.22%
40.47%
39.58%
38.72%
37.86%
36.96%
36.12%
35.19%
34.14%
33.25%
32.23%
31.48%
30.52%
29.61%
28.81%
27.88%
26.94%
26.12%
25.21%
24.35%
23.37%
22.59%
21.79%
20.98%
20.16%
19.37%
18.82%
18.07%
17.38%
16.62%
15.92%
15.27%
14.50%
13.86%
13.26%
12.65%
11.95%
11.42%
10.85%
10.30%

9.82%
9.35%
9.06%
8.71%
8.42%
8.10%
7.81%
7.44%
7.18%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
25 0.19%
14 0.10%
16 0.12%
19 0.14%
18 0.13%
13 0.10%
12 0.09%
17 0.13%
1 0.08%
12 0.09%
15 0.1%
7 0.05%
8 0.06%
1" 0.08%
6 0.04%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
2 0.01%
4 0.03%
2 0.01%
6 0.04%
5 0.04%
3 0.02%

1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
690 5.13%

RS Bat

N8
12544

12558
12574
12593
12611
12624
12636
12653
12664
12676
12691
12698
12706
12717
12723
12730
12737
12739
12743
12745
12751
12756
12759
12760
12761
12761
12761
12761
12761
13451

BTtk
93.26%
93.36%
93.48%
93.62%
93.76%
93.85%
93.94%
94.07%
94.15%
94.24%
94.35%
94.40%
94.46%
94.54%
94.59%
94.64%
94.69%
94.71%
94.74%
94.75%
94.80%
94.83%
94.86%
94.86%
94.87%
94.87%
94.87%
94.87%
94.87%

100.00%
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NE

932
907
893
877
858
840
827
815
798
787
775
760
753
745
734
728
721
714
712
708
706
700
695
692
691
690
690
690
690
690

[Epaew

6.93%
6.74%
6.64%
6.52%
6.38%
6.24%
6.15%
6.06%
5.93%
5.85%
5.76%
5.65%
5.60%
5.54%
5.46%
5.41%
5.36%
5.31%
5.29%
5.26%
5.25%
5.20%
5.17%
5.14%
5.14%
5.13%
5.13%
5.13%
5.13%
5.13%



